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Boclair House is a beautiful Tudor mansion
situated at the foot of Boclair Hill.

The 2-story listed building features a castellated tower
and a series of arches to the front of the building

which is reminiscent of romantic Italian cloisters.

Boclair House is exclusive use meaning it is for you and your guests

alone on your big day. Our venue is nothing short of spectacular,
from our opulent surroundings and striking décor,

to our exquisite Grand Ballroom.

100 MILNGAVIE ROAD, BEARSDEN, GLASGOW, G61 2TQ | 0141 942 4278
BOCLAIRHOUSEHOTEL.CO.UK | EVENTS@BOCLAIRHOUSEHOTEL.CO.UK




Our experienced team would love to help you create a day that is uniquely yours.

We offer the following complimentary

services for your wedding:

Red carpet on arrival

Exclusive use of our beautiful grounds
& gardens for photographs

Wedding Co-ordinator

Toastmaster
Cake stand

Sword for cake cutting
Crisp white linen
Personalised menus
Personalised table plan

Complimentary stay in our Arran Honeymoon Suite
with copper bath & rainfall shower

Bubbles with breakfast for all your guests
staying in the hotel




Say “I do” in our picturesque gardens,
which feature a Victorian style wedding
bandstand. Your guests will be seated
around you to witness and share in your

special moment.

Our stunning Grand Ballroom is a more
intimate option for your ceremony;
natural light floods the room, and
our beautiful gardens provide the

perfect backdrop.
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We can host up to 150 guests for your ceremony

Cut your cake, toast the speeches, enjoy your

meal, and then the dancing starts!

With our sparkling chandeliers, mirrored
pillars and glints of gold, our Grand Ballroom
exudes elegance, making it the perfect space

for your reception.

Meal Capacity: Up to 150 Guests
Evening Reception Capacity: Up to 200 Guests
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A stay in our Arran Honeymoon Suite is the perfect end to your wedding day. : i b, |
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The converted turret bathroom is truly breathtaking, featuring a spiral decorative

staircase, tower shower, and couples mirrors.
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Featuring a grand, four-poster bed and freestanding round copper bathtub. '} = - raEthis &
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Your stay is included in our wedding packages.




(TR

There are plenty of picture-perfect opportunities for your wedding
photos, with our idyllic exclusive use landscaped gardens, stunning Art

Deco features, and grand staircase.

“We couldn’t have asked for a better wedding day and that

was down to all of you at Boclair...”

MR & MRS PERRY




Each of our twelve suites have
been individually designed and are

completely unique.

Bespoke furniture and Art Deco
inspired interiors are but a small taste
of the accommodation experience at

Boclair House.

Your stay will be truly memorable, and the
warmth of our hospitality will encompass

everything that you could ever hope for.
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When you choose to celebrate your wedding at

Boclair House, you are choosing exclusivity.

You will have sole use of our Grand Ballroom,
unique suites and our beautifully landscaped

gardens; the entire venue is yours and yours alone.

You will have complete privacy, and our team will

be on hand to accommodate you and your guests.



Lentil soup
Served with a crusty bread roll

Chicken liver pate
On toasted brioche with red onion chutney

Breast of chicken
Stuffed with ricotta & basil with a tomato concasse

Roast rib of Scottish beef
Served with a bourguignon sauce

Raspberry & white chocolate cheesecake
Set on a crunchy biscuit base

Individual chocolate tart
Vanilla cream

Tea or coffee
served with mints

Sample Menu

Botanic Package includes:

Room hire
Red carpet on arrival

Three course dinner with
tea/coffee & mints

Drink of choice on arrival
(Prosecco, spirits & bottled beers)

Glass of red, white or rosé wine with dinner
Glass of Prosecco for the speeches
Toastmaster
Crisp folded table linen & table napkins
Personalised menus
Personalised table plan
Cake stand
Sword for cake cutting

Complimentary stay in Arran Honeymoon Suite

Gateau of haggis, neeps & tatties
Served with a whisky sauce

Seasonal melon
Accompanied with a compote of berries & fruit sorbet

Lemon sorbet
With citrus zest

Roast sirloin of Scottish beef
Roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding & seasonal vegetables

Pan roasted chicken breast
Creamed and charred sweetcorn, buttered kale & chorizo
crumb

Grand trio of desserts:
Passion fruit cheesecake, dark chocolate and orange tart
& cream filled macaroon

Tea or coffee served with tablet

Sample Menu

Argyll Package includes:

Room hire
Red carpet on arrival
Four course dinner with tea/coffee & tablet
Drink of choice on arrival
(Prosecco, spirits & bottled beers)

Two glasses of red, white or rosé¢ wine
served with dinner

Glass of Prosecco for the speeches
Toastmaster
Crisp folded table linen & table napkins
Personalised menus
Personalised table plan
Candelabra centrepieces
Cake stand | Sword for cake cutting
Three item evening buffet
Complimentary stay in Arran Honeymoon Suite




A trio of Scottish salmon
Beetroot cured salmon, hot smoked salmon mousse and salmon
& lemon terrine with braised leeks & caviar

Carpaccio of Highland venison
Goat’s cheese mousse, toasted pine kernels & a truffle dressing
Soup of your choice
With a crusty bread roll
OR
Champagne sorbet
Served with fresh strawberries and mint syrup

Roast fillet of Scottish beef
Braised red cabbage & dauphinoise potato with a port jus

Poached monkfish wrapped in pancetta
Stornoway black pudding mash, buttered leeks &
a citrus dressing

Classic créme brulee
Butter shortbread

Warm sticky toffee pudding
Butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream

Tea or coffee served with petit fours

Sample Menu

Buchanan Package
includes:

Room hire
Red carpet on arrival

Four course dinner with
tea/coffee & petit fours

Drink of choice on arrival
(Prosecco, spirits & bottled beers)

1/2 bottle of red, white or rosé¢ wine with dinner
Glass of Champagne for the speeches
Toastmaster
Crisp folded table linen & table napkins
Personalised menus
Personalised table plan
Cake stand | Sword for cake cutting

Post box | Candelabras
Three item evening buffet
Complimentary stay in Arran Honeymoon Suite

2 bottles of house wine
(Red & White)

2 bottles of house wine
(Red & White)

Plus 6 bottles of beer
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2 bottles of house wine
(Red & White)

Plus 6 bottles of beer
& 1 bottle of Da Luca Prosecco

2 bottles of Lanson Pere Et Fils Champagne

Look after your guests throughout dinner with our fantastic choice of drinks packages.

Additional drinks can also be added to your reception - please ask your wedding co-ordinator for more details.




Wedding Package

50 Guest wedding package perfectly tailored to your every requirement

Roasted tomato & red pepper soup

Served with a crusty bread roll Bespoke PaCkage includes:
Chicken, bacon & herb terrine ) .
Accompanied with a crisp salad & grain mustard dressing Red carpet on arrival Candelabra centrepieces
T o Ceremony room hire in our Ballroom Cake stand & sword
Baked breast of chicken
With a whisky cream sauce Floral package to include: Ceremony/Top Table Personalised table plan & menus

Grilled fillet of sea bream display, 2 bouquets plus 2 button holes. Crisp white table linen & napkins
. . Includes consultation & delivery
Served with crushed potatoes and a chive

Toastmaster
and lemon cream sauce Chef’s choice of canapés for your guests
o . Hire of our wedding post box to store
Sticky toffee pudding Complimentary glass of Da Luca Prosecco for toast your wedding cards
Drizzled W_ith f:aramel sauce 3 Tier Wedding.Cake: design your cake, includes Evening buffet for 100 guests
& vanilla ice cream consultation & cake tasting from the
VOWS Award Winners - Special Days Cakes Our professional wedding DJ

Lemon & lime cheesecake

Served with wild berry ice cream 3 course meal with a choice of main course, Complimentary stay in Arran Honeymoon Suite
— S set starter & dessert
Tea or coffee served with homemade tablet

Sample Menu Additional guests can be added to this package.

Subject to terms and conditions, exclusions may apply.

this is your time...
\
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YOUR HAPPY EVER AFTER

Let us take the time to do everything for you.

Our all inclusive Timeless wedding package...

Red carpet on arrival
Ceremony room hire | Chef’s choice of canapés for your guests
Complimentary glass of Da Luca Prosecco for the toast

Floral package to include: Ceremony/Top Table display, 2 bouquets
plus 2 button holes. Includes consultation & delivery

3 Tier Wedding cake: design your cake, includes consultation & cake tasting from the
VOWS Award Winners - Special Days Cakes

3 course set meal for 50 Guests | Evening buffet for 100 guests
Candelabra centrepieces | Top table skirting
Crisp white table linen | Personalised table plan & menus
Toastmaster
Hire of our wedding post box to store your wedding cards
Cake stand & sword
Our professional wedding DJ

Overnight stay in our Arran Honeymoon Suite

Available October - March, 7 days a week (subject to terms and conditions, exclusions may apply).
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This package is valid Monday to Wednesday

: o Our selection of buffet items are freshly prepared
Subject to availability

Savoury

and offer a real variety for all tastes.

Menu 1
Tomato & red pepper soup
Served with a crusty bread roll

Steak & Ale Pie
Chef’s selection of seasonal vegetables
& potatoes

Fresh cream profiteroles
With a rich
chocolate sauce

Tea or coffee with homemade tablet

Sample Menu

Menu 2
Potato & leek soup
With a crusty bread roll

Supreme of Chicken Diane
Cooked in a rich sauce of mushrooms,
shallot, mustard & brandy cream
Sticky toffee pudding
With vanilla ice cream
& caramel sauce

Tea or coffee with homemade tablet

Sample Menu

Package includes:

Red carpet
Three course set meal for 30 guests
Da Luca Prosecco for the speeches
Evening buffet
Professional wedding DJ

Ceremony room hire

Personalised menus
Personalised table plan

Candelabra centrepieces
Cake stand & sword

Toastmaster

Complimentary stay in Arran Honeymoon Suite

which includes tea or coffee.

Hot filled rolls
(lorne sausage, bacon, tattie scone)

Selection of mixed sandwiches
Handmade sausage rolls
Chicken pakora
Chicken skewer with sweet chilli sauce

Mini Scotch pies

Vegetable samosas
Vegetable pakora
Breaded chicken goujons
BBQ chicken kebabs

Mini beef burgers (£1.50 supplement)

King prawn satay skewers
Chicken, black pudding & chorizo roulade
Sweet chilli chicken skewers

BBQ pulled pork spring rolls

Vegetarian

Tomato bruschetta

Howgate Kintyre blue cheese
& sweet onion vol au vent

Halloumi bites with honey & soy dipping sauce

Honey & mustard glazed vegetable skewers

Sweet

Chocolate dipped strawberries
Cream filled macaroon

Mini blackberry tarts



“Thank you so much for the most amazing day!
1 wish we could do it all over again!”
MR & MRS MCGHEE

PACKA

Pricing is Per
Botanic

Argyll

Buchanan
Children’s Meals
Pricing is Per
Boclair Bespoke Package
Additional Guest
Timeless
Additional Guest
Midweek Package
Additional Guest

DRINKS (Pricing is Per Table)

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Diamond

EVENII

3 Items

4 Ttems

5 Items

CANAP

Canapés - 3 items
CEREN

Ballroom Ceremony
Outdoor Ceremony
DRINKS

Wine (Bottle)

Wine (Glass)

Da Luca Prosecco (Bottle)
Da Luca Prosecco (Glass)
Upgrade sparkling wine to Champagne
(excluding mid-week sale & winter bespoke)
Choice of drink on arrival
ENTERT

DJ

Piper

EXTRAS

Candelabra Centerpieces
Post Box

£101
£122
£148
£30

£7695

£97

£5300 (Oct - March)
£83

£2025

£78

£59
£79
£105
£135

£16.25
£17.95
£19.95

£10.75

£935
£1350

£27.50
£7.25
£35.00
£7.75
£7.25

£8.00

£415
£260

£22.50
£62

COST SUMMARY

£107
£129
£156
£32

£8250

£103

£6000 (Oct - March)
£90

£2026

£83

£64
£84
£111
£143

£17.25
£18.95
£20.95

£11.25

£995
£1400

£29.50
£7.95
£37.95
£8.35
£7.80

£8.30

£435
£275

£23.50
£64

£113
£136
£164
£34

£8850

£109

£6450 (Oct - March)
£96

£2027

£88

£71
£91
£117
£152

£18.25
£19.95
£21.95

£11.75

£1050
£1450

£31.50
£8.65
£40.45
£8.95
£8.30

£8.50

£455
£290

£24.50
£66
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Find out more at manorviewhotels.co.uk/weddings



